EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1355

Permit #

HFD8

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF21

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

575 PIZZERIA

2803 CIVIC CIR
Description Comments Inspection Date
EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/30/2013

a)Corrected. b)Corrected.

ABC LEARNING CENTER 11
5709 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/29/2013

1 correction from previous inspection.

Page 1 of 78

Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFT4140
Permit # Violation Code
HFT4111

ESTABLISHMENT

ALAMO SEASONING
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

ALL OF US
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFT4110
Permit # Violation Code
HFT4124

ESTABLISHMENT

ALLENS GOURMET NUTS
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

AMARILLO AREA ADULT LITERACY C
3701 PLAINS BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4112

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO COCA COLA
1001 N POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFD68 EHF28

EHF22

EHF24

EHF15
HFD68 EHF23

Status Code

H24 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO FAMILY YMCA MIDTOWN
609 S CAROLINA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/29/2013 0

b)Corrected. c)Corrected.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/29/2013
Corrected.
THERMOMETERS 7/29/2013
Corrected.
EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/29/2013
Corrected.
SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/31/2013 3

Sewage flowing from clean out on kitchen. Kitchen closed until reopened by inspector.
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Inspection Type

HFOL

HM3



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF170

Permit #

HF1646

Violation Code

EHF21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

AMARILLO FAMILY YMCA MIDTOWN

AMARILLO NATIONAL BANK
500 S TAYLOR ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/30/2013

No sanitizer detected in wipedown solution.

AMARILLO TOWN CLUB SOUTHWEST
7700 HILLSIDE RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/31/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4129

HFT4130

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

ASCO EQUIPMENT

410 S TAYLOR ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
7/27/2013
7/27/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF223

Permit # Violation Code
HFT4126

ESTABLISHMENT

ASHMORE INN & SUITES II INC
2301 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/31/2013

ATMOS ENERGY
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115 8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13
ESTABLISHMENT
BANGKOK TOKYO
2413 S WESTERN ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2281 EHF18 H24 HOUR INSECT CONTAMINATION 7/25/2013 31 HL1B
a)Live roach seen on wall. Call pest control.
EHF28 H24 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013
Clean: around faucet-handsink, small blue trashcan, flour from back corner,spoons & bins-sushi area, tubs
holding bulk product,fan-kitchen, reach in doors & handles. Bag of flour on ground. Fix door gaps. Don't thaw
food sitting out.$50 reinspection fee.
EHF20 H24 HOUR TOXIC ITEMS 7/25/2013
a)Medicines by the dishwasher must be labeled for employees.
EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/25/2013
a)Sanitizer bucket in the kitchen had 0 ppm quat. Must be at least 200 ppm, not exceeding 400 ppm.
EHF13 Ccos HACCP PLAN/TIME 7/25/2013

a)Date mark all potentially hazardous cooked food items in the cooler for more than 24 hours.
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EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

HF2281

HF2281

EHF10

EHF02

EHF04

EHF08

EHF20

EHF28

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

BANGKOK TOKYO
SOUND CONDITION 7/25/2013 31 HL1B

a)Dented cans on rim. b)Records must be kept for sushi of the freeze temperature and time frozen and must
be kept on file for 90 days.

COLD HOLDING 7/25/2013

a)Bowls of meat stacked above the freeze line in the reach in cooler were at 60F. b)Chicken sitting out was
at 50F for entire inspection.

PROPER COOKING TEMPERATURES 7/25/2013

a)Half cooked chicken was cooked in a dish to 165F. Must be cooked to 165F.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/25/2013

a)Food employees eating on a prep table on arrival. b)Food employee had a drink sitting on a cutting board
on a prep table.

TOXIC ITEMS 7/30/2013 0 HL1B
a)Corrected.
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

a)Corrected. b)Corrected. c)Corrected. d)Corrected. e)Corrected. f)Corrected. g)Corrected. h)Corrected.
i)Corrected. j)Corrected. k)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

HF2281

Permit #

HF2317

EHF18

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

BANGKOK TOKYO
IN INSECT CONTAMINATION 7/30/2013

a)Corrected.
BASKET HUT THE
4206 SW 45TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/29/2013

Wipedown solution was not at proper strength, should be at 100 PPM.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/29/2013

a)Microwave oven needed to be cleaned. b)Potato slicer needed to be cleaned.
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Demerits

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF93

Permit #

HF121

Violation Code

EHF25

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CAFE DAC
320 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013

Vent hood needed to be cleaned.

CAKES & CATERING
918 S HOUSTON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/31/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF251

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CATFISH SHACK
4212 SW 45TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/29/2013

Page 13 of 78

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF76

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF24

EHF17

Status Code

H90 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT
CHINA TOWN
114 SW 6TH AVE
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 9

Covered trash needed in restroom. (3 corrections from previous inspection).

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/25/2013

Pan on shelf with cooking utensils needed to be cleaned.

THERMOMETERS 7/25/2013

No thermometer found in refrigerator.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/25/2013

Paper towels needed in restroom.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFD3

Permit # Violation Code
HFT4118

ESTABLISHMENT

CHRIST LUTHERAN CHILD DEVE
2400 N COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/30/2013

COMPANYS COMIN
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1843

Permit #

HF407

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT
COWBOY GELATO
2806 SW 6TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

A)Toilet tank is continually leaking, keeping the toilet from flushing. B)Case of mushrooms left out on the

ground. COS.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013

A)Inside of make table needs to be cleaned.

CRAZY LARRYS PIT BBQ
4315 TECKLA BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/31/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

ESTABLISHMENT

Permit #

HF2247

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

D & L DISCOUNT
1409 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

Unpackaged straws stored without protection from consumers. Must be dispensed in a sanitary manner.

b)Blowers in walk-in need to be cleaned. cos

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/25/2013

Mold growth found on soda nozzles. b)lce scoop stored on cardboard. Must be an easily cleanable surface.

Ccos
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF392 EHF25

EHF23

EHF17

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

DENNYS RESTAURANT #6674
1710 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/29/2013

a)Corrected. b)Corrected. c)Corrected. c)Corrected.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/29/2013
Corrected.
HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/29/2013

No soap at handsink on server line.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/29/2013

Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4125

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

DIVINE ICY WINE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

Page 19 of 78

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF171

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF03

EHF23

ESTABLISHMENT

DONG PHUONG
2218 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Bag of onions stored on floor.

Cos HOT HOLDING 7/30/2013

Fried shrimp in hot hold found at 115°F. Must be held at 135° or above.

Cos SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/30/2013

Wastewater leak from drain line found in walk-in freezer.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

ESTABLISHMENT

DONUT STOP INC
1905 S GEORGIA ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF1357 EHF23 H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/25/2013 16 HL1B

A leak in the room was dripping on the glazer.This should be taken apart,sanitized & all donuts that were run
thru the glazer should be disposed of.Repair roof leak.

EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 7/25/2013

Bottle of ibuprofen sitting on top of the automatic dough roller.

EHF21 H10DAY MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/25/2013

Dishwasher not sanitizing at 50ppm.Must have at least 50ppm sanitizer residue.Bleach wipedown solution
was less than 100ppm.Must be at least 100ppm.cos

EHFO8 Ccos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/25/2013

Food employees filling up containers at both handsinks.A dirty spoon was in one handsink.Handsinks must
remain sanitary & are for handwashing only.All other actions must take place in the 3 comp sink.

EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/25/2013

No paper towels in ladies restroom.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

HF1357

Permit #

HF1129

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF08

EHF21

Cos

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

DONUT STOP INC
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 16

There must be a sign informing employees to wash hands at each handsink.

DUKE TRACYS
3101 SW 26TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 7

a)Seal the gap on the side door.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/25/2013

a)lce may not be dumped in the handsink.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/25/2013

a)Less than 200 ppm quat sanitizer in 3 compartment sink.
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HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF101

Permit #

HF1671

Violation Code

EHF17

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

EARTHGRAINS-RAINBO THRIFT
307 E HASTINGS AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/30/2013

No soap in womens restroom. No paper towels in womens restroom.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Covered trash needed in womens restroom.

EBBYS GIFTS INC
500 S TAYLOR ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
7/25/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2384

Violation Code

EHF29

ESTABLISHMENT

EDIBLE ARRANGEMENTS
121 WESTGATE PKWY WEST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN RECOGNITION 7/31/2013

A) Establishment looks great. Great Job!!
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



8/7/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13
ESTABLISHMENT
EL PATRON
5807 SW 45TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
HF1838 EHF28 IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/29/2013 10
1 correction from previous inspection.
EHFO9 cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 7/29/2013
a)Bulk container of flour was not labeled. b)Can on shelf without label.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/29/2013
a)Can opener needed to be cleaned. b)Knives with food debris in knife rack.
EHF24 Ccos THERMOMETERS 7/29/2013

No thermometer found in gold refrigerator.
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Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2118

Permit #

HFT4116

Violation Code

EHF17

Violation Code

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

EL TROPICO
3300 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/31/2013

Handsink has no paper towels.

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos HOT HOLDING 7/27/2013

Demerits

Demerits

5

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Meat arrived at 110°F with no way of keeping hot or reheated. TX Roadhouse. Food was reheated to 165°F
before serving. Food sitting out must be covered or have a removeable lid.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFK101

Permit #

HF2141

Violation Code

EHF03

Violation Code

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT

FAMOUS DAVES
8518 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 7/27/2013

Pork holding at 140°F.

FIESTA STORE
110 N GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/31/2013

Thermometer needed in reach in cooler. Store to close 8/23/13. End of permit per owner.
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Demerits

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFX2

Permit #

HF1860

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF22

Status Code

Status Code

H30 DAY

H30 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

FOOTE JAMES
3508 S FILLMORE ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/30/2013

FRIENDZ COCKTAIL LOUNGE & GRIL
711 SW 10TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/30/2013

Food manager required; next class 8/14/13 at 8:30 am 821 S Johnson.

Page 28 of 78

Demerits

Demerits

3

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HFOL

Clean walls, floor behind ice machine and grill fryers. Handsink faucet in kitchen leaking-repair faucet. Cook
stated that she was leasing kitchen starting 8/5. Explained she would need separate permit.



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF607

Permit #

HF2435

Violation Code

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF24

ESTABLISHMENT
FURRS CAFETERIA
2640 WOLFLIN AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
GABIE DANCE STUDIO
3411 E AMARILLO BLVD
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos THERMOMETERS 7/29/2013

No thermometer in refrigerator.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4122

Permit #

HF1698

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF15

ESTABLISHMENT

GOURMET TEXAS PASTA
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

HILTON GARDEN INN @ AMARILLO
9000 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/30/2013
A)Corrected.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFT4128

Permit # Violation Code
HFK21

ESTABLISHMENT

HOFFBRAU
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

HOFFBRAU STEAKS
7203 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF1349 EHF28

EHF26

EHF09

EHF24

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

2806 WOLFLIN AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013
c)Corrected.

POSTING OF ADVISORIES 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.

THERMOMETERS 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4117

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

HONEY POT THE
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2361

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF21

EHF07

EHF20

Status Code

Cos

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

JACOBOS CAFE
3701 OLSEN BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 13 HL1B

a)Store pans off the ground and invert or cover. b)Food employee must wear a hat or hair net. c)Ensure that
all scoops have handles. d)Food employee may not wear a watch while cooking. e)Repair hole in back door.
f)Handwash signs needed at sinks.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/25/2013

a)Can opener blade needs to be cleaned.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/25/2013

a)Quat sanitizer from automatic dispenser is less than 200 ppm. Repair to dispense at least 200 ppm, not
exceeding 400 ppm.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 7/25/2013

a)Food employee cracked eggs and did not change gloves. He then handled cheese and ready to eat
product. When you deal with raw food, change gloves and wash hands.

TOXIC ITEMS 7/25/2013

a)Sanitizer used to wipe down tables was over 400 ppm quat. Must be 200 ppm, not exceeding 400 ppm.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFM365

Violation Code

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

JAMAKAN ME KRAZEE
4004 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Test strips needed for testing sanitizing solution. Must be 50-100ppm.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFK56

HFK56

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

JOE DADDYS
2108 PARAMOUNT BLVD
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN HOT HOLDING 7/27/2013

Beef holding at 175°, chicken 155°.

IN COLD HOLDING 7/27/2013

Pico holding at 36°.

7/31/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4119

Permit #

HF590

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF20

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

JUST ADD WATER
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

LA BELLA PIZZA
7230 HILLSIDE RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Cos TOXIC ITEMS 7/30/2013

Spray bottles not labeled.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013

Gaskets on reachin needed to be cleaned.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

Permit # Violation Code
HF2092 EHF25

EHF09

EHF17

EHF12

Status Code

Cos

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

LA ESQUINA
1500 N MIRROR ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013 14 HL1B

Mold growth found on soda nozzles. Must be cleaned every 24 hrs.

APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 7/30/2013

Containers of salsa found in reach-in refrigerator without label. b)Containers of beans found in reach-in
refrigerator without label. c)Dessert cup found in reach-in freezer without label.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/30/2013

No paper towels in restroom.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 7/30/2013

Dessert cups stored in reach-in freezer in uncovered containers without wrapping or other means of protecting
against cross contamination.
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EHI115 8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13
ESTABLISHMENT
LA FIESTA GRANDE
7415 SW 45TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF8 EHF15 H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/30/2013 12 HL1B
Reachin on cooks line not maintaining temperature, must maintain 41 or below.
EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013
a)lce machine needs to be cleaned. b)Can opener needs to be cleaned. ¢c)Fry baskets have broken wires.
EHF23 H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/30/2013
Condensate in freezer.
EHF20 Ccos TOXIC ITEMS 7/30/2013

Spray bottle without lid on shelf in wait station.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2255

Violation Code

EHF19

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

LA SUPER ECONOMICA
1011 N BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 7/29/2013

3 corrections.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/29/2013

1 correction.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF843

Permit #

HFK81

Violation Code

EHF16

EHF23

Violation Code

EHF24

Status Code

H10DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

LAO MARKET
5813 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date

HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 7/29/2013

Hand sink has been removed from prep area in back room. Must install a hand sink.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/29/2013

Mop sink installed.

LEALS
1619 S KENTUCKY ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

THERMOMETERS 7/27/2013

No thermometer to check temps.
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3

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL
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8/7/2013

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13
ESTABLISHMENT
LES DISCOUNT STORE
903 E AMARILLO BLVD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1567 7/30/2013 0 HL1B
LONE STAR BAR & GRILL
935 E FM 1151
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HFR40 EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/26/2013 0 HFOL
Kitchen walls, floors and ceiling must be smooth and easily cleanable. Cook stated that walls, floors and
ceiling were cleaned. Heavy discoloration of walls and ceilings. 90 days to repair/replace with smooth and
easily cleanable finishes or products.
EHF14 N WATER SUPPLY 7/26/2013

Water sample results available at time of inspection.

Page 42 of 78



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1681

Permit #

HFT4132

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

LONG JOHN SILVERS
1600 ROSS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HM4

Roof was replaced with a spray foam roof. No leaks were seen after a heavy rain. All surfaces have been

cleaned and sanitized. Store is clear to open.

LYONS REALTY
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B FOOD



EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

Permit #

HF2005

Violation Code

EHF07

EHF02

EHF03

EHF21

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

MCALISTERS DELI #529
8605 SW 34TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 7/30/2013 7 HL1B

A)Employees seen not washing hands before putting on gloves.

COLD HOLDING 7/30/2013

A)Turkey holding at 39 degrees. B)Chicken holding at 40 degrees.

HOT HOLDING 7/30/2013

A)Gumbo soup holding at 140 degrees.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/30/2013

A)Dish machine found out of chemical when tested. Chemical was changed and machine functioned properly.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1724

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

NATURAL GROCERS BY VITAMIN COT
7400 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN COLD HOLDING 7/30/2013

All coolers holding at 38-41°F.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

One correction from last inspection.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1944

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF03

EHF08

EHF23

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

ON THE BORDER MEXICAN CAFE
2401 S SONCY RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

COLD HOLDING 7/25/2013 7 HL1B

A)Sour cream holding at 42 degrees.

HOT HOLDING 7/25/2013

A)Rice holding at 160 degrees. B)Chicken holding at 170 degrees.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/25/2013

A)Hand sinks in bar found being used for other purposes other than hand washing.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/25/2013

A)Cooler leaking water. Leak was fixed by end of inspection.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

HFK97
Permit # Violation Code
HF9 EHF28

EHF15

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

ON THE BORDER MEXICAN CAFE
7/27/2013

PACIFIC RIM
2061 PARAMOUNT BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

a)Corrected. b)Corrected. c)Corrected.

N EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.

N RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2163

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

PANDA EXPRESS #2033
2416 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/31/2013

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HL1B

a)The last 5 out of 7 inspections have included a demerit violation for lack of a food manager. A $50 fee is
being charged that must be paid by 08/01/13 at 5 pm. A food manager registered through the city of Amarillo

is required at all times.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013

a.) Invert all spoons so that handles are facing up and mouthpieces are not contaminated.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFK58

Violation Code

EHF08

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

PLAZA RESTAURANT THE
2101 S SONCY RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/27/2013

Employee chewing gum while preparing food. No gum allowed.

Cos COLD HOLDING 7/27/2013

Guacamole holding at 50°. Needs more ice in cambro.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1997

Violation Code

EHF22

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

PLUM CREEK HEALTHCARE CENTER
5601 PLUM CREEK DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/29/2013

Corrected from previous inspection.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/29/2013

Popcorn machine needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2217

Violation Code

EHF24

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

POTATO FACTORY
114 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/25/2013

No thermometer found in refrigerator.

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Hair restraints are required for employees preparing food. b)You will need to have someone take Food

Manager Class, see handout.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF378

Permit #

HF2049

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF22

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

H30 DAY

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

QUALITY INN EAST
1515 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 3

1 correction from previous.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/25/2013

Inspection Type

HFOL

Repeat violation. No current food manager at establishment. Must take course and pass test by 8/16/13. See

attached schedule.

RUFFLED CUP THE
3333 S COULTER ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013 0

A)Light shield needed in dry storage.
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EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

Permit #

HF1812

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF21

EHF23

EHF20

EHF02

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SABAIDEE
2313 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 17 HL1B

a)Wipedown the shelving in the cooler that needs repaired. b)Label all bulk products put in smaller
containers. c)Keep handles up and out of product.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/25/2013

a)Dishwasher is not sanitizing. Repair to sanitize at 50 ppm, not exceeding 200 ppm.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/25/2013

a)Hot water heater is leaking on the floor. Repair in 10 days to not leak.

TOXIC ITEMS 7/25/2013

a)Bleach sanitizer used for table wipedown over 200 ppm. Must be 100 ppm, not exceeding 200 ppm.

COLD HOLDING 7/25/2013

a)Meat in ice chest at 48F.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

HF1812

Permit #

HFK123

EHF15

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

SABAIDEE
H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/25/2013 17

a)Refrigerator at 50F with food inside 48-50F. Repair to 41F or below.

SAIGON RESTAURANT
2909 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits
Cos HOT HOLDING 7/28/2013 5

Meat at 128-132°F when it arrived on location. It was reheated on site.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/28/2013

Allow for extra time for hot hold table to reach temperature at any future caterings.

Page 54 of 78

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EH115 8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13
ESTABLISHMENT
SAMURAI
1800 S WESTERN ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2358 EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013 0 H PREOPEN
Finish tile work. b)Finish drywall work. c)Seal all bare wood. d)Must pass Fire final inspection and Building
final inspection. All work must be completed before opening. Call for next inspection.
EHF18 H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 7/31/2013
Rid establishment of flies.
EHF16 H10DAY HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 7/31/2013
All handsinks must be clear and clean.
EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 7/31/2013
Seal openings around walk-in.
EHF17 H10DAY HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/31/2013

All handsinks must have soap and paper towels.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

HF2358

Permit #

HFRM328

EHF22

EHF25

EHF26

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SAMURAI
H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/31/2013 0 H PREOPEN

Food manager must be obtained within 45 days of opening.

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/31/2013

All surfaces must be clean and sanitized before opening.

H10DAY POSTING OF ADVISORIES 7/31/2013

All sushi advisories and raw product advisories must be posted in sushi bar.

SCHWANS HOME SERVICE #519877
10300 HIGHWAY 60

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

7/29/2013 0 HL1B
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EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

Permit #

HF2423

Violation Code

EHF27

EHF28

EHF24

EHF22

EHFO03

Status Code

H10DAY

H10DAY

H10DAY

H30 DAY

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SINALOA HOT-DOGS & MEXICAN FD
1010 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 7/30/2013 18 HL1B

Post food establishment permit.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Restroom doors must be self-closing. Drainboards are required on each end of 3 comp sink or draining shelf
aboves. Splash shield required between handsink and 3 comp sink.

THERMOMETERS 7/30/2013

Thermometers required in chest freezer by ice machine.

MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/30/2013

Certified food manager required class 8/14/13 at 821 S Johnson 8:30 am.

HOT HOLDING 7/30/2013

Roasted chicken found at 125°F. Reheated to 165°.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

HF2423

Permit #

HFRM282

EHF10

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SINALOA HOT-DOGS & MEXICAN FD
Cos SOUND CONDITION 7/30/2013 18

Pineapple juice cans found heavily dented seams and rims-discarded.

SNO BALL EXPRESS
900 17TH ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

7/27/2013 0
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT3989

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SNO BALL STOP
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF540

Permit #

HF593

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF03

EHF02

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN
1910 S GRAND ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/31/2013

7417 SW 34TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Clean air vent. b)Clean tops of equipment.

HOT HOLDING 7/30/2013

Eggs holding at 174°. b)Hamburgers holding at 165°.

COLD HOLDING 7/30/2013

Tomatoes holding at 38°. b)All coolers holding at 40°.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF816

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

SONIC DRIVE IN

STARS DRIVE IN

2216 SE 27TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013
a)1 corrected.
IN FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/31/2013

a-d)Corrected.
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Demerits

Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1289

Violation Code

EHF11

ESTABLISHMENT

STUMPYS LOUNGE
721 SW 16TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos PROPER HANDLING RTE 7/30/2013

Ice used to put in drinks found in contact with ice used as a coolant.
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EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

ESTABLISHMENT

Permit # Violation Code

HF1200 EHF16

EHF22

EHF28

SUBWAY #7429-212
3300 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
cos HAND WASH FACILITIES ADEQUATE 7/30/2013 6 HL1B

Handsink in warewash area found with large bowl in sink-handsink to be used for handwashing only.

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERTIFIED 7/30/2013

Certified food manager required. Next class 8/14/13.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013

Clean repair ceiling in storage area, replace lightshields broken, door sweep required at outside back door.
Adjust restroom doors to latch when closing. Clean floor in freezer.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HFM406 EHF28

EHF21

EHF24

EHF14

Status Code

H30 DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

SWEET SNOW
4500 S WASHINGTON ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/30/2013 10

Cover opening where electrical cord comes through wall.

MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/30/2013

No sanitizer in wipedown solution.

THERMOMETERS 7/30/2013

No thermometer found in refrigerator.

WATER SUPPLY 7/30/2013

No hot water at time of inspection, must have hot water at all times when open.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF631

Permit #

HFT4131

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF25

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TACO VILLA #10
701 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN HOT HOLDING 7/30/2013

A)Taco meat holding at 157 degrees. B)Beans holding at 151 degrees.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013

A)Replace ice scoop. Ice scoop is pitting and chipping.

TEXAS JAK
401 S BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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EH115 8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

ESTABLISHMENT

THAI PALACE
4723 S WESTERN ST

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HF1727 EHF28 cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/25/2013 v HL1B

a)Cloth towel used to cover food in refrigerator. b)lce scoop left inside ice machine. (1 correction from
previous inspection).

EHF25 cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/25/2013

Slash guard in ice machine needed to be cleaned.

EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 7/25/2013

Spray bottles not labeled.

EHF21 cos MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/25/2013

Warewashing machine not sanitizing at time of inspection.

EHF17 cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/25/2013

No paper towels at handwashing sink.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF2151

Violation Code

EHF17

EHF03

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #44
5424 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
Ccos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/30/2013

No soap in men's restroom.

IN HOT HOLDING 7/30/2013

Hot dogs found at 156 F degrees.
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EHI115

8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

Permit #

HF940

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF08

EHF17

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #92
2300 DUMAS DR

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HOT HOLDING 7/31/2013 7 HL1B

Corn dogs found at 155 F degrees.

GOOD HYGIENIC PRACTICES 7/31/2013

Magazine stored in handsink. Hand sink must be used for handwashing only.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/31/2013

Employee dried hands with cloth towel after washing hands. Must use paper towels or other approved method
of drying hands.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013

1 correction from previous.
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EHI115 8/7/2013
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13
ESTABLISHMENT
TRIS MARKET PLACE
3505 NE 24TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF1303 EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013 30 HL1B

Covered trash needed in women's restroom. B)Venthood in kitchen needs to be cleaned.

EHF18 H10DAY INSECT CONTAMINATION 7/31/2013
Gnats found in and around tomatoes in produce area. B)Gnats found on vegetables around produce prep
area. To be corrected within 10 days.

EHF13 cos HACCP PLAN/TIME 7/31/2013
Chicken and rice meals, beef jerky and rice meals, and beef and rice meals found on counter at room
temperature without time marking to indicate the point in time which is four hours past the point in time when
food was removed from temperature control.

EHF10 Ccos SOUND CONDITION 7/31/2013
Mold growth found on tomatoes in produce area. B)MSG powder found outside of 50 Ib bags of product in dry
storage area.

EHFO03 Ccos HOT HOLDING 7/31/2013

Cooked chicken in hot hold found at 115 F degrees. Must be 135 F degrees or above. Discarded.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

HF1303

EHF02

EHF23

EHF25

EHF24

8/7/2013

ESTABLISHMENT

TRIS MARKET PLACE
cos COLD HOLDING 7/31/2013 30 HL1B

Bean sprouts found at 70 F degrees in produce display.

H10DAY SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/31/2013

Refrigerator unit in walk-in refrigerator in kitchen leaking wastewater onto floor. To be corrected within 10
days.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/31/2013

Ice scoop chipped and cracked. Discarded. B)lce machine back splash found not clean.

H10DAY THERMOMETERS 7/31/2013

No thermometer in make-table in kitchen. To be corrected within 10 days.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4127

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

UNIFIRST
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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HL1B FOOD



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1309

Violation Code

EHF23

EHF15

EHF20

ESTABLISHMENT

UNITED MARKET STREET #526
2530 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
N SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
N EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
N TOXIC ITEMS 7/30/2013
a)Corrected.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFT4108

Permit #

HF362

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF23

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

H10DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

UNLIMITED FASHIONS
1201 ROSS ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013

WAL-MART #822 BAKERY
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013

Floor in bakery freezer needs to be repaired.

SEWAGE/WASTEWATER 7/31/2013

Condensate in freezer.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF379

Violation Code

EHF24

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WAL-MART #822 DELI
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos THERMOMETERS 7/31/2013

No thermometer found in Deli case.

IN ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013

1 correction from previous inspection.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit # Violation Code
HF532 EHF28

EHF25

EHF10

ESTABLISHMENT

WAL-MART #822 GROCERY
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 7/31/2013

Demerits

7

Inspection Type

HL1B

a)Boxes of food on floor in back storage area. b)Frozen food in open freezer cases overstocked, food not hard

frozen.

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/31/2013

Cooling units and pipe insulation need to be cleaned.

Cos SOUND CONDITION 7/31/2013

a)Distressed produce. b)Dented cans on shelf.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF355

Permit #

HF1181

Violation Code

EHF17

Violation Code

EHF25

ESTABLISHMENT

WAL-MART #822 MEAT & SEAFOOD
3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 7/31/2013

No paper towels at handwashing sink.

WENDYS OLD FASHION BURGER 4106
5638 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

Ccos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 7/30/2013

Can opener had old food debris on it.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HF1228

Permit #

HFD29

Violation Code

EHF21

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WHATABURGER #902
3620 E INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN MANUAL WARE WASHING 7/29/2013

1 correction.

WILL ROGERS LEARNING CENTER
702 N JOHNSON ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/31/2013
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 7/25/13 thru 7/31/13

8/7/2013

Permit #

HFK120

Permit #

HFT4123

Violation Code

EHF09

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WORLD FAMOUS POPCORN FACTORY
7701 W INTERSTATE 40

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

cos APPROVED SOURCE/LABELING 7/27/2013

Nutritional labeling must be on every bag of popcorn.

XCEL ENERGY COMMUNITY RELATION
1001 S POLK ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

7/27/2013
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



